
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
19 
27 
10 
28 
83 
51 
92 

822 
29 
13 
31 
64 

199 
35 

525 
58 
82 
36 
89 
2 

129 
98 
26 
30 
41 
12 
81 

Class 
STK 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

Name 
Guilherme Brito 
Eliton Kawakami 
Fábio Jandaia 
Rafael Traldi 
Christian Cerciari 
Bruno Cesar Borges 
Willians Sales Piui 
Niko Ramos 
Enzo Valentim Garcia 
Dhouglas Vinícius 
Davi Gomide 
Sandro Paganelli 
Indiana Muñoz 
Sarah Conessa 
Nicolas Cenedesi 
Odair Delefrati 
Alzhan Barrossi 
Kaywan Freire  
Alexandre Gonzalez 
Felipe Macan 
Lincoln Lima Melo 
Bruno Gonzalez 
Kevin Fontainha 
Felipe Gonçalves 
Bervaldo Abreu 
Humberto Turquinho 
Ronei A. dos Santos 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 

Best Tm 
1:59.853 
2:00.180 
2:00.278 
2:00.316 
2:00.464 
2:00.613 
2:00.626 
2:00.638 
2:00.682 
2:00.687 
2:00.687 
2:00.766 
2:00.801 
2:00.830 
2:01.026 
2:01.302 
2:01.704 
2:01.765 
2:02.251 
2:02.301 
2:02.526 
2:02.834 
2:03.012 
2:05.298 
2:08.236 
2:09.931 
2:19.607 

Diff 

0.327 
0.425 
0.463 
0.611 
0.760 
0.773 
0.785 
0.829 
0.834 
0.834 
0.913 
0.948 
0.977 
1.173 
1.449 
1.851 
1.912 
2.398 
2.448 
2.673 
2.981 
3.159 
5.445 
8.383 

10.078 
19.754 

Gap 

0.327 
0.098 
0.038 
0.148 
0.149 
0.013 
0.012 
0.044 
0.005 

0.079 
0.035 
0.029 
0.196 
0.276 
0.402 
0.061 
0.486 
0.050 
0.225 
0.308 
0.178 
2.286 
2.938 
1.695 
9.676 

In Lap 
6 
6 
4 
5 
5 
6 
6 
4 
6 
5 
5 
6 
3 
2 
5 
3 
6 
5 
6 
5 
2 
5 
5 
6 
3 
5 
4 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Equipe 
Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Paulinho SBK/Ventania 

Traldi Racing 

Cerciari Racing School 

Tecfil Racing Team/Gilberto Motos 

FastKids By Piui Motorsport 

Yamaha Racing  

FastKids By Piui Motorsport 

Paulinho SuperBikes/ Dr. Fábio Gomes 

Yamaha Racing  

Paganelli Racing 

Castrol Team 

Cerciari Racing School 

Full Rider Team 

Londrinautica 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing 

Full Rider 

Cerciari Racing School 

Yamaha Racing  

Castrol Team 

Yamaha Racing  

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Yamaha Racing  

FastKids By Piui Motorsport 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 22/07/2017 07:48:54 
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     4a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2017 
YAMAHA R3 CUP 

1o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO R3 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 7:31:10 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

22/07/2017 07:18 


